
Using the “Who Wants to be a …” Template

• Copy the presentation to your hard drive.
• You may want to replace the graphic on the 1st slide.
• You will need all the slides for the game except this slide.

– Delete this slide (slide #1) after you are done constructing the 
questions.

• Double click on the title on slide 2 and enter your text.
• Double click on the ‘Question’, ‘Correct’ and ‘Incorrect’ 

response to enter your text.
• Save this file.
• Click in the right hand lower corner for the timed response 
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MILLIONAIRE SCOREBOARD

$100

$200

$300

$500

$1,000

$2,000

$4,000

$8,000

$16,000

$32,000

$64,000

$125,000

$250,000

$500,000

$1 MILLION

Click the $ for questions
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Place the $100 Question Here

 A: Correct  B: Incorrect 

 C: Incorrect  D: Incorrect 

$100 Question

Click on the letter of the correct answer
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Click on the money bag 
to return to the scoreboard
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$200 Question

 A: Incorrect  B: Correct

 C: Incorrect  D: Incorrect

$200 Question

Click on the letter of the correct answer
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Click on the money bag 
to return to the scoreboard
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 A: Incorrect   B: Incorrect

 C: Correct  D: Incorrect
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Click on the letter of the correct answer
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$1,000 Question

Click on the letter of the correct answer
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Click on the money bag 
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Correct!

Get more	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  from	
   http://www.getforms.org	
  



 A: Incorrect  B: Correct

 C: Incorrect  D: Incorrect

$1,000 Question
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Click on the letter of the correct answer
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